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A 1 asphalt paving Inc Inder Singh 25210  45 pl s kent WA 98032 253-630-6676 a1asphaltpc@yahoo.com; 

A1asphaltpc@yahoo.com
A Action Group Utilities, Inc. Bennett Potter 620 93rd Ave SE Olympia WA 98501 360-943-9200 aactiongroup@yahoo.com

Aalbu Brothers LLC Francis Craven 19129 Smokey Point Blvd Arlington WA 98223 425-252-9751 francis@aalbubrothers.com

Able General Contracting Paul Roth PO Box 941 Graham WA 98338 253-243-0101 paul.roth@ablegc.net; 
matt.blackburn@ablegc.net; 

ABM Industry Groups, LLC Vera Sailors 11879 NE Glenn Widing Portland OR 97220 503-288-5055 karl.bowen@abm.com; 
karl bowen@abm com; 

ACI Construction Cameron Anderson 464 Bachelor Rd Sequim WA 98382 206-459-6917 info@aci-nw.com

Action Services Corporation Tony Sandefur PO Box 4339 Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-4265 tony@getactionservices.com; 
barbara@getactionservices.com

Adopt A Stream Foundation Walter Rung 600 128th Street SE Everett WA 98208 425-316-8592 walterr@streamkeeper.org; 
johnu@streamkeeper org

Arbortec Tree Solutions Dane Wilhelm 6830 52nd ave w University place WA 98467 125-338-0819 Arbortectree@yahoo.com

atwork john song 1935 152nd pl ne bellevue WA 98007 425-274-4026 johns1@atworkwa.org; 
johns1@atworkwa.org

Basin Tree Service & Pest Control, 
Inc

Joseph T. Whalen 1302 Hwy 28 W. Ephrata WA 98837 509-754-4176 dan.nelson@basintreeservice.com; 
joe whalen@basintreeservice com; 

Beisley Enterprises LLC Lisha Beisley PO Box 897 Vaughn WA 98394 360-801-5337 lishabeisleyenterprises@gmail.com

Big Blue Prssure Washing and Lawn Lance Irven 4641 Sequim Dungeness Way Sequim WA 98382 406-531-0245 bigbluepressurewashing@gmail.co
m

BRIGHTVIEW LANDSCAPES, LLC Kathleen Mitchell 5524 66TH AVE E Puyallup WA 98371 602-284-6429 kathleen.mitchell@brightview.com; 
Christie Butler@Brightview com

Bruhn Logging & Tree Service LLC Wes Bruhn 28616 SE 456th St Enumclaw WA 98022 253-261-5984 bruhnlogging@aim.com

Buckley Nursery Company Mark Haskey 16819 - 92nd Street East Sumner WA 98390 253-863-9563 estimator@buckleynursery.com

Carter Ag Inc Luke Carter 10401 Rd 12.5 SW Royal City WA 99357 509-760-6215 info@carteraginc.com

Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com

Central Washington Property 
Restorations, LLC

Timothy Melton PO Box 766 Ellensburg WA 98926 509-779-2222 jacks@cwprllc.com; 
cwprestorations@gmail.com

Clark And Sons Excavating INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Street Battleground WA 98604 360-480-8318 mark@clarkandsonsexcavatinginc.c
om

Controlled Rain Brian Cummings 9326 Kimmie Street SW Olympia WA 98512 360-456-7578 brianc@controlledrain.com; 
mmendoza@controlledrain com; 

Copper Mechanical LLC Matthew Esteb PO box 2496 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-566-3565 matt@coppermechanical.biz

Daramola, Inc. Tolu DARAMOLA 800 5th Ave Seattle WA 98030 206-719-0451 info@daramola-inc.com

Davey Resource Group INC Ian Scott 18809 10th Ave NE Shoreline WA 98155 206-714-3147 drgecwest@davey.com; 
ian scott@davey com; 

Del Sol, Inc Priscilla Martinez 611 W. columbia Pasco WA 99301 509-542-9511 priscilla.delsol@gmail.com; 
delsolmanager@gmail.com; 

EcoAssets Larry Dominguez 6525 Arnesen Lane SW Olympia WA 98512 360-915-4194 larry.dominguez@ecoassets.us; 
elsa dominguez@ecoassets us

Empire Well Drilling LLC Beau Anderson PO Box 3854 Wenatchee WA 98807 509-855-2070 beau@empirewelldrilling.com

Encore Environmental, LLC Ashley Baldwin PO Box 1150 Issaquah WA 98027 206-965-5797 alan@encoreenvironmental.com; 
ashley@encoreenvironmental.com; 

Evergreen Mountain Bike Alliance Tara Moser 249 Main Ave S STE 107-188 North Bend WA 98045 206-524-2900 tara@evergreenmtb.org

Evergreen Services Forrest Emmons P.O.box 973 sunnyside wa 98944 Sunnyside wa WA 98944 509-607-9921 evergreenserv@outlook.com

FORMA Construction Company Andrew Phillips PO BOX 11489 OLYMPIA WA 98508 360-754-5788 brianr@formacc.com; 
drew@formacc.com; 

Gray Excavation Jacob Gray P.O. Box 1238 Ephrata WA 98823 509-431-0099 jgrayexcavation@gmail.com

Gray Owl Services Inc. Stephen DiBiase 18910 Bothell-Everett Hwy. Bothell WA 98012 425-367-3876 steve@grayowltree.com

Green Effects Ron Peterson 115 Roy Road SW Pacific WA 98047 253-891-9888 ronp@greeneffectsinc.com

Hanson Tree Service LLC Knut Hanson 18728 se 373rd st Auburn WA 98092 425-922-8978 hansontreeservicellc@gmail.com

Healing Hooves Craig Madsen PO Box 148 Edwall WA 99008 509-990-7132 shepherd@healinghooves.com; 
suelani madsen@gmail com

His Hands Lawn Care & Services INC Terri Johnson PO Box 3750 Silverdale WA 98383 360-698-2581 terrij@hishandslawncare.com

Huffman Enterprises, Inc. Norman B Huffman P.O. Box 609 Belfair WA 98528 360-640-2221 nbhs@centurytel.net; 
nbhs@centurytel net

Imperial Demolition & Earthworks Bill Filip PO Box 433 Fall City WA 98024 206-909-0523 william@imperialdemo.com

Industrial Mowing & Spraying Randy Skillman 17389 Bennett Rd Mt. Vernon WA 98273 360-428-5910 rskillsled@aol.com

Iron Creek Construction LLC Paul Traverso 1420 NW Gilman Blvd Issaquah WA 98027 425-659-4896 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com; 
nathan@ironcreekconstruction com

J.A.M. Construction, Inc. Josh McCoy 12344 Brooks Street SW Olympia WA 98512 360-556-1152 joshmccoy@jamconstructioninc.net
; 

JENSEN GROUP LLC Reid Jensen 1730  161 Ave SE SNOHOMISH WA 98290 206-300-3116 jensengroup@protonmail.com

JET Construction NW, LLC Josiah E Thomas PO Box 236 Yacolt WA 98675 360-450-7378 josiah@jetconw.com

JTI Commercial Services Tony Rossi 1006  Central RD. Everson WA 98247 360-927-8535 ted@jticommercialservices.com; 
Tony@jticommercialservices com

Key Peninsula Construction, LLC Rebecca (Ali) Jones 15918 Delano Rd SW Lakebay WA 98349 253-884-7789 KeypenCllc@gmail.com

Kirkland Land Care Mauricio Stoppa 11447 120th Ave NE Unit 300 Kirkland WA 98033 425-242-5198 mauricio@kirklandlandcare.com

legionary handyman, llc Logan Piercy 4431 Feigley Rd W port orchard WA 98367 415-654-9069 mikepiercy.equis@gmail.com

LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 kim@lkecorporation.com; 
james@lkecorporation.com; 

Long Construction Inc kevin long 5068 Redman Rd clayton WA 99110 509-879-8517 k.longconstruction@gmail.com

Lotus Landscapes & Arboriculture Hoda Sheikh PO Box 241 Port Gamble WA 98364 206-212-1970 hsheikh@lotuslandscapes.design

Mass X Construction LLC Craig PO Box 1205 Ellensburg WA 98926 509-859-3727 estimator@massxconstruction.com

Mastec Network Solutions, Inc Leonard Mills 22263 68th Ave S. Kent WA 98032 (425) 508-0093 leonard.mills@mastec.com

Matt Rychel Matt Rychel Matt Rychel PO Box 593 Woodland WA 98674 360-903-6843 mattrychel@yahoo.com

McCann Construction Enterprises, 
Inc.

Matthew Wagester PO Box 3211 Renton WA 98056 425-777-7320 bids@mccannconst.com

MC Excavating LLC Derek McCarthy PO Box 8266 Kent WA 98042 253-266-4015 Derek@mcexcavatingwa.com

MCP CONSTRUCTION Maurice Pierre 2219 Mccormick ct SE Olympia WA 98501 360-951-0094 m.pierre@mcpconstruct.com

Mills General LLC Jody Mills PO Box 1236 Rochester WA 98579 360-259-5786 Jmills@mills-general.com

Modern Construction & Consulting 
Services  LLC

Todd Harnetiaux 3404 E. 22nd Ave. Spokane WA 99223 509-443-3337 todd@mccsnw.com; 
accounting@mccsnw com; 

Nelson's Noxious Weed Service LLC Eric Nelson 114 S Barker St. Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-854-1303 nnws@fastmail.com

Nordvind Company Eric Peterson 43112 248th Ave SE Enumclaw WA 98022 253-606-6467 nordvindsewer@outlook.com

NORPAC Property Solutions Liana Baydid 1201 Pacific Ave Suite 600 Tacoma WA 98402 425-948-0659 admin@norpacteam.com

Northwest Land Rescape, LLC Katherine Snyder 1688 Lincoln Creek Road Rochester WA 98579 833-737-2273 nwlandrescape@gmail.com

Northwest Remodel & Design Nathan Wallace 12004 NE Fourth Plain Rd. Vancouver WA 98682 360-909-1165 nwrd.us@gmail.com

Pacific Sports Turf Inc TJay WIrth PO Box 3465 Tualatin OR 97062 503-692-1195 x3 damon@pacificsportsturf.com; 
tjay@pacificsportsturf com

Progressive landscapes LLC Fred Music PO Box 1584 Port Orchard WA 98366 360-674-2505 progressivelandscapes@yahoo.com

ProWorks Enterprises, LLC Sam Jones PO box 373 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-633-5338 proworksenterprises@gmail.com

Ram Construction General 
Contractors  LLC

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 
kat@ramconstruction-wa com; 

Reign City Services LLC MICHAEL SCHIRMER JR 100 Andover Park W Tukwila WA 98188 206-979-7911 mschirmer@reigncityservices.com; 
fsegi@reigncityservices.com

Rocky Lang Rocky Lang Po box 121 Adna WA 98522 360-751-2577 Steelhorses636@gmail.com

Roland Landscaping Mike 23603 me 72nd ave Battle ground WA 98604 360-513-5135 Rolandlandscaping@yahoo.com

Roose Paint & Restoration LLC Jamis Roose 406 Octopus Ave N.E. OCEAN SHORES WA 98569 360-581-4850 roosepaint@gmail.com

Signature General Construction Inc. Kevin Singh 14208 4th Ave S. Burien WA 98168 206-751-3200 ksingh@signaturegci.com

Skyline Landscape Jeff Parish 15000 NW Logie Trail Rd Hillsboro OR 97124 503-969-4460 jeff@skyline-landscape.com

Sound Native Plants Ben Alexander PO Box 7505 Olympia WA 98507 360-352-4122 ben@soundnativeplants.com

South Sound Contractors South Sound Contractors 707 Sleater Kinney Rd SE Lacey WA 98503 360-688-5101 KennyB@southsoundcontractors.co
m; 

Stumpy Tree Service Lance Malmberg 9220 105th Ave Ct SW Tacoma WA 98498 425-233-9933 malmberglance@gmail.com

Swofford Excavating Joe Swofford 211 NAGEL RD WASHOUGAL WA 98671 360-771-5673 swoffordexcavating@outlook.com

Tiger Construction, LTD Derek Isenhart 6280 Everson Goshen Rd Everson WA 98247 360-966-7252 scott@tigerconstruction.us; 
derek@tigerconstruction.us; 

TKK,LLC Kyle Eggleston PO Box 1341 Ferndale WA 98248 360-739-5208 keggleston@tkkcommunications.co
m; 

Total Landscape Corporation Edward J Manickam 17108 9th Avenue SE Mill Creek WA 98012 425-766-4760 jey@totallandscape.net; 
Marv@totallandscape net

Transblue Dave Wescott PO BOX 6158 Edmonds WA 98026 425-658-0098 wescottd@transblue.org

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 360-322-6130 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com; 
Sheryl trinitycontractors@gmail co

Triple Eight Construction TRAVIS CRABB 14598 Dogwood Lane Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-333-2065 TRAVIS@TRIPLEEIGHT.BIZ; 
Travis@TripleEight.Biz

TRUGREEN LAWN CARE SERVICES Eddie Turner 402 Valley Ave NW Puyallup WA 98371 253-256-9288 eddieturner@trugreenmail.com

URIBE'S TREE SERVICE L.L.C. frank uribe 1941 saint hilaire road yakima WA 98901 509-406-1506 frank.uribe1991@gmail.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 499 NE Midway Blvd. Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 lmcguinness@valdezco.com; 
jason@valdezco com

Warden Construction LLC Ry Warden 20613 209th Ave SE Monroe WA 98272 206-778-8384 rywarden@hotmail.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

WestEnd Trucking LLC Scott Swagerty 7764 LaPush Rd Forks WA 98331 360-640-4964 scott@westendtrucking.com

Western States Construction, Inc. Maynard Davis P.O. Box 208 Valleyford WA 99036 509-892-0600 wsc@air-pipe.com

Westwood Company LLC Jon Lipe PO Box 929 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-831-4435 jon@westwoodcompany1.com

Whirlwind Clean & Green Maegen Holm 12930 NE 178th St Woodinville WA 98072 425-697-4373 jacob@wwcng.com; 
matt@wwcng.com; 

Woodland Industries Lee Rogers 10715 66th Ave E Puyallup WA 98373 253-770-9663 lee@woodlandindustries.net; 
lee@woodlandindustries.net

Woodland Resource Services Inc. Eric Meador 1063 Emerson Rd Ellensburg WA 98926 509-968-9675 eric@gowrs.com

Wyatt Construction Lanita Wyatt Po Box 1077 Auburn WA 98071 206-595-9028 Lanita.wyatt@outlook.com
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